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OVER 50 30 YEARS 2 YEARS

HUGE RANGE! 
We supply ALL of our promotional requirements.  

EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE!
Supplying to Real Estate Industry for over 30 years.  

SUPER DURABLE!
Designed to withstand NZ harsh conditions.  

20 

AWARD WINNING!
Our products are made in our Wellington plat both of which 
recieved many Pride in Print Awards over the years. We use some
pf the most advanced digital printing technology in NZ.  



• High quality prints from our Wellington plant.

• Double sided prints on durable fully laminated satin fabric. 

• Winner of Pride in Print Gold awards for 6 years.

• Proven systems for over 15 years. 

• Hardware guaranteed for 2 years from manufacturing defects. Free replacement for up to 2 years. 

Discount Applied*:
35% discount applied from retail pricing

*See discount calculator on the back page. 
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SINGLE-SIDED FLAG AND POLE INCLUDES FREE CARRY BAG

Durapole® Flex / Mayfly / Swing 1-2 3-5 6+
Small 185.00 175.00 165.00
Large 210.00 200.00 190.00
Extra Large 264.00 254.00 244.00

Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm 175.00 165.00 155.00

Durapole® XT® 3.2m / Durapole Flare 273.00 263.00 253.00

SINGLE-SIDED FLAG ONLY

Durapole® Flex / Mayfly / Swing 1-2 3-5 6+
Small 149.00 139.00 129.00
Large 174.00 164.00 154.00
Extra Large 223.00 213.00 203.00

Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm 109.00 107.00 102.00

Durapole® XT® 1.8m x 0.85m / Durapole Flare 169.00 159.00 149.00



Discount Applied:
30% discount applied from retail pricing

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

DOUBLE-SIDED FLAG AND POLE INCLUDES FREE CARRY BAG

Durapole® Flex / Mayfly / Swing 1-2 3-5 6+
Small 245.00 219.00 209.00
Large 300.00 280.00 260.00
Extra Large 379.00 369.00 359.00

Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m 190.00 180.00 170.00

Durapole® XT® 3.2m / Durapole Flare 345.00 335.00 325.00

DOUBLE-SIDED FLAG ONLY

Durapole® Flex / Mayfly / Swing 1-2 3-5 6+
Small 200.00 190.00 180.00
Large 254.00 240.00 230.00
Extra Large 389.00 379.00 369.00

Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm 164.00 154.00 144.00

Durapole® XT® 1.8m x 0.85m / Durapole Flare 239.00 229.00 219.00
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Discount Applied:
20% discount applied from retail pricing

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Prices do not include:
Freight and GST

Colour sample from print ready artwork is $15.00 each including courier fee

Additional design work chargers

Lead Time:
Normal lead times are 3 - 5 days for digital and 2 weeks for dye-screen following art work approval

2 section pole set for small sizes including free carry bag

3 section pole set for large sizes including free carry bag

4 section pole set for extra large sizes including free carry bag

Replacement section of a pole set (for damaged and lost poles) 43.00

93.00

83.00

68.00

Groundstake 54.00 52.00 50.00
54.00 52.00 50.00
80.00 74.00 70.00

104.00 100.00 97.00
88.00 84.00 80.00
96.00 96.00 92.00
87.50 87.50 133.00

Fixed Mounts
Heavy Plastic base - STACKABLE  (10kg interior and exterior)
U base
Towbar mount
In Ground Mount - Stainless Steel
Heavy Metal Base



Discount Applied:
30% discount applied from retail pricing

Prestige                   Traveller                    Regular                    

INTERIOR
DISPLAYS

reg

 

INTERIOR
DISPLAYS

Wave Banner Straight Wave Banner Curved

Roll Up Traveller
Satin Fabric Qty 1-4     5+

Roll Up Regular
Satin Fabric Qty 1-4     5+

Wave Banner
Warratah fabric

Roll Up Prestige
Satin Fabric Qty 1-4      5+

269.00
329.00

259.00
319.00

339.00
369.00

329.00
359.00

379.00 369.00

Any quantity
1485.00
1795.00



Prices do not include:
Freight and GST
Colour sample from print ready artwork is $15.00 each including courier fee

Prices include:

Includes a carry bag

Lead Time:
Normal lead times are 3 - 10 days depending on product

• All internal displays use the highest quality fabrics.

• All are printed in the Flagmakers plant in Wellington using the lastest digital printing equipment.

• The Traveller is a robust lightweight unit designed to withstand the rigours of travelling and comes with a free travel bag. 

• See the datasheets for more information.

• Not for outdoor use.

• All units are quick to set up and come with carry bags. 

Discount Applied:
30% discount applied from retail pricing

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Prestige                   Traveller                    Regular                    

INTERIOR
DISPLAYS

reg

 

INTERIOR
DISPLAYS

Wave Banner Straight Wave Banner Curved



FLAGPOLES

Prices do not include
Freight and GST

Lead Time

• Supreme and Royal poles are made in NZ from high quality powder coated aluminium designed to withstand 
NZ’s harsh conditions.
   

Normal lead time is 1 week for Supreme and Royal poles. Lead time for Swing Arm Poles is 4 - 6 weeks 

NOTE : Supreme and Royal are registered trademarks of Flagmakers Ltd

Discount Applied:
20% discount applied from retail pricing

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Ground Mount           Parapet Mount   Base Mount
Supreme Poles
Flags are not included
5m (price each) 520.00 POA
7m (price each) 1045.00 POA
10m (price each)

490.00
995.00

POA POA

Royal Poles
Flags are not included
1.7m  Royal pole 165.00

Swing Arm Poles POA



FLOOR MATS

•  High quality, long lasting and washable. 

•  Full colour photographic images.

•  Produced by Flagmakers. 

•  100% polyester pill resistant felt with nitrile rubber base.

•  Optional scotch guard protection.

•  15% discount applied from retail price.

 cations (additional designs are $25.00 each)

Freight and GST  

Colour sample from print ready artwork is $15.00 each including courier fee.  

Normal lead times are up to 14 days following artwork approval. 

For your urgent orders please talk to your account manager. 

Bar and Floor Mats are run twice per month

 

Prices include:

Prices do not include:

Lead Time:

NOTE : Freight cost are not included in prices 

Discount Applied:
15% discount applied from retail pricing

109.00
179.00

42.0047.00
95.00

159.00

Qty 1-2 3+



 • Full colour print on wrinkle resistant 100% polyester fabric from Flagmakers digital printing plant.

• Tailored and full cloths cover sides front and back.

• 3/4 has back open for easy access.

• Heat sealed edges to stop fraying.

• Optional scotch guard treatment.

• Machine washable

20% discount applied from retail pricing

Prices do not include:
Freight and GST
Colour sample from print ready artwork is $15.00 each including courier fee

Prices include:
Free print setup for the first design for print ready files supplied to our specifications (additional designs are $25.00 each)

Discount Applied:

Lead Time:
Normal lead times are 5 - 7 days following artwork approval. 

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
$20.00 + GST per table cloth

TailoredTable Drop Full 3/4 (Open at back)

299.00 279.00

529.00 509.00
584.00 564.00
395.00 375.00

649.00 629.00
695.00 675.00



• Great option for exhibitions and trade fairs to display products and information.

• Popup desks are a quick setup display featuring a gas lift mechanism so the counter pops up automtically in seconds.

• No need to remove the fabric graphic once inserted

• Backlit option available

• Comes with solid carry case

• All gazebos are made from high-strength, 6061 aluminium frames designed for long term use.

• Two main sizes are 3m x 3m and 6m x 3m. Other sizes available on request

• Full colour, dye-sublimation printing

• 600 denier ripstop woven polyester

• Comes with Carry Bag

Prices do not include:
Freight and GST

Lead Time:
Gazebos: 2 -4 weeks depending in stock levels of frames
Pop-up Desks: 1 week

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:
Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

EVENT PRODUCTS

Pop up desk Canopy Canopy Canopy

EVENT PRODUCTS

2,536.46
2,724.48
2,979.90
3,105.25

3,334.65
3,643.28

4,492.32
4,894.37
5,108.40
5,260.94

5,725.67
6,034.30

Pop Up Desk - Automatic pop up desk Each
690.00

1,100.00
750.00

1,100.00



EVENT PRODUCTSEVENT PRODUCTS

DuraMesh Fence-wrap

DuraMesh fence-wrap o�ers unequaled branding exposure for yourself and your sponsors. The continuous printing process enables a 
seamless wall of advertising to wrap around walls, fences, buildings or attached to stakes to create low cost crowd barriers. 

Polyester Mesh  is a strong, lightweight 100% polyester fabric that is tear resistant and will allow wind to blow through it, decreasing 
the wind load when freestanding on fences.

DuraMesh Fence-wrap can be printed in widths up to 1.8m by virtually any length. 

Recommended uses:
• Events
• Branding & Delineation of areas
• Building wraps

Features:
• 100% Polyester Mesh Fabric
• Weight 120gsm
• Up to 1800mm wide
• Hemmed edges with brass eyelets
• Full colour print or dyed fabric*
• UV Stable
• Roll-up or fold for easy storage

DuraMesh is recommend only for uses as described above. Products are subject to damage in extreme conditions
Must be installed using recommended �xings, for advice on installation contact us on 0800 900 800



Flagmakers Wellington 

8 Waione Street
Petone, Lower Hutt 
New Zealand 5012

PO Box 9545
Wellington 6141
0800 900 800

Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday
8:30am to 5:00pm

Copyright 2021. Flagmakers Limited 

Proces subject to change from time to time. It is the agents responsiblilty to ensure they have the latest pricelist. 
Flagmakers takes no responsibility if the agent uses an outdated price list.

IMPORTANT NOTICE



phone  0800 900 800   |   email  web
Flagmakers Wellington: 8 Waione Street,  Petone,  Wellington, New Zealand   |   P.O. Box 9545, Wellington 6141


