REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS

JULY 2024



FABRIC DISPLAY SPECIALISTS

OFFICIAL LICENSEE OF THE ALL BLACKS



DURABILITY with Style



HUGE RANGE!

We supply ALL of our promotional requirements.

EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE!

Supplying to Real Estate Industry for over 30 years.

SUPER DURABLE!

Designed to withstand NZ harsh conditions.

AWARD WINNING!

Our products are made in our Wellington plat both of which recieved many Pride in Print Awards over the years. We use some pf the most advanced digital printing technology in NZ.



SINGLE-SIDED FLAG AND POLE INCLUDES FREE CARRY BAG

XL 4.1m

Durapole [®] Flex / Mayfly / Swing	1-2	3-5	6+
Small	185.00	175.00	165.00
Large	210.00	200.00	190.00
Extra Large	264.00	254.00	244.00
Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm	175.00	165.00	155.00
Durapole [®] XT [®] 3.2m / Durapole Flare	273.00	263.00	253.00

SINGLE-SIDED FLAG ONLY

XL 4.3m

XL 4.7m

Durapole [®] Flex / Mayfly / Swing	1-2	3-5	6+
Small	149.00	139.00	129.00
Large	174.00	164.00	154.00
Extra Large	223.00	213.00	203.00
Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm	109.00	107.00	102.00
Durapole [®] XT [®] 1.8m x 0.85m / Durapole Flare	169.00	159.00	149.00

Benefits and Features

- Ultra strong light weight composite fibre poles (except for XT and Flare which is made from durable aluminium).
- High quality prints from our Wellington plant.
- Double sided prints on durable fully laminated satin fabric.
- Winner of Pride in Print Gold awards for 6 years.
- Proven systems for over 15 years.
- Hardware guaranteed for 2 years from manufacturing defects. Free replacement for up to 2 years.

Discount Applied*:

35% discount applied from retail pricing

*See discount calculator on the back page.



DOUBLE-SIDED FLAG AND POLE INCLUDES FREE CARRY BAG

XL 4.1m

Durapole® Flex / Mayfly / Swing	1-2	3-5	6+
Small	245.00	219.00	209.00
Large	300.00	280.00	260.00
Extra Large	379.00	369.00	359.00
Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m	190.00	180.00	170.00
Durapole [®] XT [®] 3.2m / Durapole Flare	345.00	335.00	325.00

DOUBLE-SIDED FLAG ONLY

XL 4.3m

XL 4.7m

Durapole [®] Flex / Mayfly / Swing	1-2	3-5	6+
Small	200.00	190.00	180.00
Large	254.00	240.00	230.00
Extra Large	389.00	379.00	369.00
Durapole Swing Pavement 2.1m x 450mm	164.00	154.00	144.00
Durapole [®] XT [®] 1.8m x 0.85m / Durapole Flare	239.00	229.00	219.00

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Discount Applied:

30% discount applied from retail pricing

NOTE : Durapole, Mayfly, Flex, Swing and XT are all registered trademarks of Flagmakers Ltd

In-ground Mount

Allows ground stakes to be easily placed and removed from flat lawns, sealed areas etc. The tube can be pressed permanetly into the ground or set in concrete, and can be mounted flush to the surface so when not in use there is no hazzard to people or the lawns

Ground Stake Tap with a mallet to provide sturdy support in most ground conditions

Fixed Mounts

Secure to wall, fences, platforms or the ground. They allow the pole to be easily displayed and removed



Lightweight galvanised steel base to push firmly around car type

'U' Base

Heavy Plastic Base (Stackable) Base that can be used for outdoors and indoors. Non-corroding concrete filled.



Mounts			
	1-2	3-5	6+
Groundstake	54.00	52.00	50.00
Fixed Mounts	54.00	52.00	50.00
Heavy Plastic base - STACKABLE (10kg interior and exterior)	80.00	74.00	70.00
U base	104.00	100.00	97.00
Towbar mount	88.00	84.00	80.00
In Ground Mount - Stainless Steel	96.00	96.00	92.00
Heavy Metal Base	87.50	87.50	133.00

Replacement poles	Any quantity
2 section pole set for small sizes including free carry bag	68.00
3 section pole set for large sizes including free carry bag	83.00
4 section pole set for extra large sizes including free carry bag	93.00
Replacement section of a pole set (for damaged and lost poles)	43.00

Prices do not include:

Freight and GST

Colour sample from print ready artwork is \$15.00 each including courier fee

Additional design work chargers

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Lead Time:

Normal lead times are 3 - 5 days for digital and 2 weeks for dye-screen following art work approval

Discount Applied:

INTERIOR DISPLAYS

Velcome Volcane John Smith 04 123 4567 022 123 4567	CREAL ESTATE Welcome OPEN HOME	Welcome Auction TODAY	REAL ESTATE	REAL ESTATE
Prestige	Traveller	Regular	Wave Banner Straight	Wave Banner Curved

Roll Up Regular		
Satin Fabric	Qty 1-4	5+
850mm wide	269.00	259.00
1000mm wide	329.00	319.00

Roll Up Traveller		
Satin Fabric	Qty 1-4	5+
850mm wide	339.00	329.00
1000mm wide	369.00	359.00

Roll Up Prestige		
Satin Fabric	Qty 1-4	5+
830mm wide	379.00	369.00

Wave Banner	
Warratah fabric	Any quantity
2.28m high x 2.28m wide (excludes lights)	1485.00
2.28m high x 3.0m wide (excludes lights)	1795.00

Discount Applied:

INTERIOR DISPLAYS

FEAL ESTATE Welcome	CREAL ESTATE Welcome OPEN HOME	Welcome AUCTION TODAY		REAL ESTATE
Prestige	Traveller	Regular	Wave Banner Straight	Wave Banner Curved

Benefits and Features

- All internal displays use the highest quality fabrics.
- All are printed in the Flagmakers plant in Wellington using the lastest digital printing equipment.
- The Traveller is a robust lightweight unit designed to withstand the rigours of travelling and comes with a free travel bag.
- See the datasheets for more information.
- Not for outdoor use.
- All units are quick to set up and come with carry bags.

Prices include:

Free print setup for the first design for print ready files supplied to our specifications (additional designs are \$25.00 each) Includes a carry bag

Prices do not include:

Freight and GST Colour sample from print ready artwork is \$15.00 each including courier fee

Lead Time: Normal lead times are 3 - 10 days depending on product

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Discount Applied:

FLAGPOLES



Supreme Poles			
Flags are not included	Ground Mount	Parapet Mount	Base Mount
5m (price each)	490.00	520.00	POA
7m (price each)	995.00	1045.00	POA
10m (price each)	POA	POA	

Royal Poles	
Flags are not included	
1.7m Royal pole	165.00

Swing Arm Poles	POA
-----------------	-----

Benefits and Features

• Supreme and Royal poles are made in NZ from high quality powder coated aluminium designed to withstand NZ's harsh conditions.

Prices do not include

Freight and GST

Lead Time

Normal lead time is 1 week for Supreme and Royal poles. Lead time for Swing Arm Poles is 4 - 6 weeks

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.

Discount Applied:

20% discount applied from retail pricing

NOTE : Supreme and Royal are registered trademarks of Flagmakers Ltd





Bar and Floor Mats		
	Qty 1-2	3+
Bar Mats. 985mm x 245mm. Image size 860mm x 215mm	47.00	42.00
Floor Mats. 600mm x 900mm. Image size 550 x 850mm	109.00	95.00
Floor Mats. 1200mm x 900mm. Image size 550 x 850mm	179.00	159.00

Benefits and Features

- High quality, long lasting and washable.
- Full colour photographic images.
- Produced by Flagmakers.
- 100% polyester pill resistant felt with nitrile rubber base.
- Optional scotch guard protection.
- 15% discount applied from retail price.

Prices include:

Free print setup for the first design for print ready files supplied to our specifications (additional designs are \$25.00 each)

Prices do not include:

Freight and GST Colour sample from print ready artwork is \$15.00 each including courier fee.

Lead Time:

Normal lead times are up to 14 days following artwork approval.

Bar and Floor Mats are run twice per month

For your urgent orders please talk to your account manager.

Discount Applied:

15% discount applied from retail pricing

NOTE : Freight cost are not included in prices

 Table Drop
 Tailored
 Full
 3/4 (Open at back)

Custom printed table drop for 1830mm length table / Wall banner			
	Qty 1	2-4	
Tailored Table Drop for 1830mm trestle table / Wall Banner	299.00	279.00	
Note: Table drop covers front and back of table only			

Custom printed table cloths for 1830mm length tableQty 12-4Tailored Table Cloth for 1830mm trestle table529.00509.00Full Table Cover for 1830mm trestle table584.00564.003/4 Table Cloth for 1830mm table395.00375.00

Custom printed table cloths for 2400mm length tab		
	Qty 1	2-4
Tailored Table Cloth for 2400mm trestle table	649.00	629.00
Full table Cover for 2400mm trestle table	695.00	675.00

Benefits and Features

- Full colour print on wrinkle resistant 100% polyester fabric from Flagmakers digital printing plant.
- Tailored and full cloths cover sides front and back.
- 3/4 has back open for easy access.
- Heat sealed edges to stop fraying.
- Optional scotch guard treatment.
- Machine washable

Prices include:

Free print setup for the first design for print ready files supplied to our specifications (additional designs are \$25.00 each)

Prices do not include:

Freight and GST Colour sample from print ready artwork is \$15.00 each including courier fee

Lead Time:

Normal lead times are 5 - 7 days following artwork approval.

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

\$20.00 + GST per table cloth

Discount Applied:

EVENT PRODUCTS



Pop Up Desk - Automatic pop up desk	Each
Oval Regular	690.00
Oval Back Lit	1,100.00
Rectangular Regular	750.00
Rectangular Back Lit	1,100.00

Benefits and Features

- Great option for exhibitions and trade fairs to display products and information.
- Popup desks are a quick setup display featuring a gas lift mechanism so the counter pops up automtically in seconds.
- No need to remove the fabric graphic once inserted
- Backlit option available
- Comes with solid carry case

Gazebos	3m x 3m	3m x 3m	6m x 3m	6m x3m
	Single-sided print	Double-sided print	Single-sided print	Double-sided print
Canopy only	2,536.46		4,492.32	
Canopy and backwall	2,724.48		4,894.37	
3 sided plus canopy. Two 1/2 side walls + full back wall + canopy	2,979.90	3,334.65	5,108.40	5,725.67
3 sided plus canopy. Two full side walls + full back wall + canopy	3,105.25	3,643.28	5,260.94	6,034.30

Benefits and Features

- All gazebos are made from high-strength, 6061 aluminium frames designed for long term use.
- Two main sizes are 3m x 3m and 6m x 3m. Other sizes available on request
- Full colour, dye-sublimation printing
- 600 denier ripstop woven polyester
- Comes with Carry Bag

Prices do not include:

Freight and GST

Lead Time:

Gazebos: 2 -4 weeks depending in stock levels of frames Pop-up Desks: 1 week

Freight: Anywhere in NZ:

Freight and handling charged at 10% less than our standard freight charge.



DuraMesh Fence-wrap

DuraMesh fence-wrap offers unequaled branding exposure for yourself and your sponsors. The continuous printing process enables a seamless wall of advertising to wrap around walls, fences, buildings or attached to stakes to create low cost crowd barriers.

Polyester Mesh is a strong, lightweight 100% polyester fabric that is tear resistant and will allow wind to blow through it, decreasing the wind load when freestanding on fences.

DuraMesh Fence-wrap can be printed in widths up to 1.8m by virtually any length.

Recommended uses:

- Events
- Branding & Delineation of areas
- Building wraps

Features:

- 100% Polyester Mesh Fabric
- Weight 120gsm
- Up to 1800mm wide
- Hemmed edges with brass eyelets
- Full colour print or dyed fabric*
- UV Stable
- Roll-up or fold for easy storage

DuraMesh is recommend only for uses as described above. Products are subject to damage in extreme conditions Must be installed using recommended fixings, for advice on installation contact us on 0800 900 800

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This document is confidential. Do not duplicate or distribute without written permission of Flagmakers Limited

Proces subject to change from time to time. It is the agents responsibility to ensure they have the latest pricelist. Flagmakers takes no responsibility if the agent uses an outdated price list.

CONTACT DETAILS

Flagmakers Wellington Head Office 8 Waione Street Petone, Lower Hutt New Zealand 5012

PO Box 9545 Wellington 6141 0800 900 800 sales@flagmakers.co.nz

Opening Hours: Monday to Friday 8:30am to 5:00pm

www.flagmakers.co.nz





 phone
 0800
 900
 800
 email
 sales@flagmakers.co.nz
 web
 www.flagmakers.co.nz

 Flagmakers Wellington:
 8 Waione Street, Petone, Wellington, New Zealand
 P.O. Box 9545, Wellington 6141